Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2021-006676

2021-006679

2021-006682

2021-006684

2021-006685

2021-006693

2021-006699

2021-006714

2021-006716

2021-006733

2021-006738

2/27/2021 2:46

2/27/2021 6:01

2/27/2021 8:12

2/27/2021 8:27

2/27/20219:14

2/27/2021 10:35

2/27/2021 11:30

2/27/2021 13:51

2/27/2021 15:23

2/27/2021 19:18

2/27/2021 20:52

COOGAN Drive  CCFR Station 3

FOURTH Street

CCFR Station 1

NOWELL Avenue CCFR Station 2

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

POSTAL Way

POSTAL Way

CCFR Station 3

FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 2

FISH CREEK Road CCFR Station 2

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3

Drive

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 3

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3
Drive

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

System malfunction,
other




2021-006754 2/27/2021 23:24 FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station1 EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



