

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2021-006676	2/27/2021 2:46	COOGAN Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-006679	2/27/2021 6:01	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2021-006682	2/27/2021 8:12	NOWELL Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-006684	2/27/2021 8:27	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-006685	2/27/2021 9:14	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-006693	2/27/2021 10:35	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-006699	2/27/2021 11:30	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-006714	2/27/2021 13:51	FISH CREEK Road	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-006716	2/27/2021 15:23	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-006733	2/27/2021 19:18	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-006738	2/27/2021 20:52	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	System malfunction, other

2/27/2021 23:24

2021-006754

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with

injury